Lugo/ 2018

ASOCIACION PROFESIONAL
de PERITOS JUDICIALES
APAREJADORES y
ARQUITECTOS TECNICOS

de GALICIA

2 IS N N T T S NN

81
49
65
54
52

56
76
48
74

Cedron San Martin, Juan

Copa Villar, Alejandro

Diaz Castifieira, Javier

Gomez Rodriguez, César
Gonzélez-Vara Pin, José Luis
Iravedra Lestal, Jesls

Martin Iglesias, Manuel Jests
Maseda | baseta, Francisca
Nufiez Rodriguez, Juan Manuel
Traseira Quintas, Juan José

982255016
982237627

982511180
982210154
982224869
982203750

982813274
982246394

982237627

982246969
982203750

982813274

619779968
689555710
629446223
655903554
610752491
600921355
620892860
699082812
619406400
606400002

Calle Idlas Cies 13, entresuelo |zq. - 27003 Lugo
Calle Papoi - Calde 38, B - 27210 Lugo

Calle Arquitecto Eloi Maquieira 8, 7°A - 27004 Lugo
Calle Conde Pallares 1, entreplanta - 27800 Vilalba
Calle Orense 23, 5°C - 27004 Lugo

Calle Conde 57 - Entr. lzq. - 27003 Lugo

Calle Curros Enriquez 10, entresuelo - 27004 Lugo
Calle Pintor Corredoira 7, 5°D - 27002 Lugo

Calle Concepcién Arenal 39, Ent. 1zq. - 27004 Lugo
Calle Obispo Aguirre 3, 3°B - 27002 Lugo

juancedrontecnico@gmail.com
a copavillar@hotmail.com
javierdiaz.at@gmail.com
cesar.aparejador@gmail.com
varapin@mundo-r.com
j.iravedra@tel efonica.net
martinigle@infonegocio.com
otecia@hotmail.com
juanmnr48@gmail.com
traseira@edu.xunta.es
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